DIVING RATES
01.01.2026 -31.12.2026
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PRICES IN EURO PER PERSON

1 DIVE

10 DIVES PACKAGE (NCLUDE, BOAT, TANK, WEIGHT, DIVE GUIDE)

20 DIVES PACKAGE (NCLUDE, BOAT, TANK, WEIGHT, DIVE GUIDE)

NITROX PER DIVE

15L TANK PER DIVE

PRIVATE GUIDE PER DIVE ON REQUEST wmax. 4 PAX, SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

EARLY MORNING DIVE OR NIGHT DIVE
(SURCHARGE WILL BE CHARGED ADDITIONALLY TO THE DIVES)

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

50
470
900

56
13

PRICES IN EURO
PER PERSON PER DAY

BCD

REGULATOR

COMPUTER

WETSUIT (ONLY SHORTIES AVAILABLE)
MASK / SNORKEL. / FINS
FULL SET

TORCH PERDIVE

SNORKELING

0o o 00w

PRICES IN EURO | PER PERSON

1TH HOUSE REEF SNORKEL BY BOAT

1TH HOUSE REEF SNORKEL BY BOAT WITH GUIDE
SNORKELING ON THE DIVE BOAT HALF DAY

SNORKELING ON THE DIVE BOAT WITH GUIDE HALF DAY
SNORKELING ON THE DIVE BOAT 1 DIVE

SNORKELING ON THE DIVE BOAT 1 DIVE WITH GUIDE

TH NIGHT SNORKELING BY BOAT INCL. TORCH WITH GUIDE

COURSES

10
20
25
45
10

20
35

PRICES IN EURO | PER PERSON

OPEN WATER COURSE SS

|
(INCL.. 4 DIVES, FULL EQUIPMENT, EXCL. CERTIFICATION - DURATION 4 DAYS)

ADVANCED ADVENTURE COURSE SSI
(INCL. 5 DIVES, EXCL. CERTIFICATION - DURATION 2 DAYS)

NITROX SPECIALITY COURSE SSI
(EXCL. CERTIFICATION - DURATION 1 DAY)

CERTIFICATION FEE

SS| SCUBA SKILL UPDATE - REFRESHER
(SURCHARGE WILL BE CHARGED ADDITIONALLY TO THE DIVE)

525

405

111

65
45

NON TAKEN DIVES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE OR TRANSFERABLE
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUDING 21% GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE

NABUCCO’'S SPICE ISLAND RESORT

KUSU ISLAND, SABATANG, KEC. BACAN TIM., KABUPATEN HALMAHERA SELATAN, MALUKU

UTARA OOO0O0QO, INDONESIEN
EMAIL : SPICEISLAND@EXTRADIVERS.ORG

INTERNET: WWW.NABUCCOS-RESORTS-INDONESIEN.COM/EN/SPICE-ISLAND-RESORT/
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